1.
Industrial Rackmount Ethernet Switch
Rugged Rackmount
Switch for Control Room
RS328
Industrial 24+4G L2+ Rackmount Managed
Ethernet Switch
The industrial designed rackmount switch RS328 is equipped with

IEC61000-4-2 ESD: 8KV(Air), 4KV(Contact)
IEC61000-4-3 RS: 10V/m(80M~1GHz), 10V/m(1.4G~2.1GHz),
10V/m(2.1G~2.5GHz)
IEC61000-4-4 EFT: 2KV (Power), 1KV (Signal Port,)
IEC61000-4-5 Surge: Power: 2KV/1KV(Line to Ground/Line to Line), Signal Port:
1KV(Line to Ground)
IEC61000-4-6 CS: 10Vrms(Power, Signal Port)
Model Name Description
RS328 Industrial 24+4G L2+ Managed Ethernet Switch
Package List
1 x Product Unit (Without SFP Transceiver)
1 x Power Cord
1 x Console Cable
1 x Quick Installation Guide
Item
SFP-2111-10 SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, DDM, 10KM, 0~70°C
SFP-2111-10-A SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, DDM, 10KM, BiDi TX-1310nm RX-1550nm, 0~70°C
SFP-2111-10-AT SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, DDM, 10KM, BiDi TX-1310nm RX-1550nm, -40~85°C
SFP-2111-10-B SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, DDM, 10KM, BiDi TX-1550nm RX-1310nm, 0~70°C
SFP-2111-10-BT SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, DDM, 10KM, BiDi TX-1550nm RX-1310nm, -40~85°C
SFP-2111-30 SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, DDM, 30KM, 0~70°C
SFP-2112-10 SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, 10KM, 0~70°C
SFP-2112-10-A SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, 10KM, BiDi TX-1310nm RX-1550nm, 0~70°C
SFP-2112-10-AT SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, 10KM, BiDi TX-1310nm RX-1550nm, -40~85°C
SFP-2112-10-B SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, 10KM, BiDi TX-1550nm RX-1310nm, 0~70°C
SFP-2112-10-BT SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, 10KM, BiDi TX-1550nm RX-1310nm, -40~85°C
SFP-2112-10-T SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, 10KM, -40~85°C
SFP-2112-30 SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, 30KM, 0~70°C
SFP-2112-30-T SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, single, 30KM, -40~85°C
SFP-2121-2 SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, multi, DDM, 2KM, 0~70°C
SFP-2121-2-T SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, multi, DDM, 2KM, -40~85°C
SFP-2121-550M SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, multi, DDM, 550M, 0~70°C
SFP-2121-550M-T SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, multi, DDM, 550M, -40~85°C
SFP-2122-2 SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, multi, 2KM, 0~70°C
SFP-2122-2-T SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, multi, 2KM, -40~85°C
SFP-2122-550M SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, multi, 550M, 0~70°C
SFP-2122-550M-T SFP, 1000Mbps, LC, multi, 550M, -40~85°C
©  WoMaster Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Oct, 24 2017. V0.9. Specifications subject to
change without notice. Please ask our sales for the most up-to-date product information.